
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

1 

1 

2 

3 

3 

Class 

P2 

FE 

P2 

FF 

CF 

CF 

CF 

P2 

Series 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

No. 

60 

10 

08 

72 

2 

04 

98 

50 

Name 

Richard L. Knoblauch 

Keith McDonald 

David Rankin 

Thomas E Schwietz Jr 

Wayne Nicolette 

Joe Marcinski 

Sam Eyer 

Ken Van Horn 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

6 

Best Tm 

1:16.764 

1:17.330 

1:17.200 

1:19.333 

1:20.914 

1:22.717 

1:23.718 

1:28.113 

Hometown 

Great Falls VA 

Ranson WV 

Martinsburg WV 

Winchester VA 

Cockeysville MD 

Stephens City VA 

Chambersburg PA 

Powhatan VA 

Region 

WDC 

WDC 

WDC 

WDC 

WDC 

NER 

WDC 

WDC 

Member_ID 

8971 

355346 

366028 

72 

151827 

36360 

132025 

220874 

Make-Model 

1990 AMAC Knobby V 

2003 SCCA Enterprises P2 

2004 Van Diemen ESR 

2015 citition 2015 

Lola 1973 T-340 

1977 Royale RP24 

1980 zink z-10 

1997 amac amac lmd 

Sponsor 

Kropp Tool 

The Family Doctors Office 

Steel Services 

RAC Engines / Xibitz.net 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Total time of race:15:43.220 

Provisional posted: 11:40 AM   Official posted:12:10 PM 

NO CONTINGENCIES AWARDED FOR THIS RACE 

Printed: 6/17/2017 12:11:59 

Carla Heath, Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Dave Gomberg, Chief Steward 

John Deonarine, Chairman SOM 

Results available at www.wdcr-scca.org 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  DC Region SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

2.442 

Avg. Speed 

91.601 

Best Lap Tm 

1:16.764 

Best Speed 

93.794 

Best Lap by 

60 - Richard L. Knoblauch 

MARRS 5/SARRC/V8RRS [#17-R-4817-S] 

Grp 1 Wings and Things 

Grp 1 Wings and Things Race 1 

Race (12 Laps) started at 11:19:58 

Summit Point  Raceway 2.000 miles 

6/17/2017 10:55 

Official
Results Saturday Race

The 2017 MARRS
Championship is
presented by

MARRS 5 / SARRC / V8RRS


